
Op/Afstaptijd 6:43 6:46
Prep-out 6:46 nmg gar nmg gar 6:48

MAT 1800163 6:48 nmg gar nmg stm 7:03
2 1009 7:03 nmg stm nmg pnz 7:48
2 1018 7:52 nmg pnz nmg stm 8:41
2 1023 8:48 nmg stm nmg cs 9:05

Loop/Reis 9:05 nmg cs nmg kant 9:06
Pauze 9:06 9:25

Loop/Reis 9:25 nmg kant nmg cs 9:26
15 1800113 1020 9:26 nmg cs len the 9:48
15 1021 9:59 len the nmg cs 10:20

Loop/Reis 10:20 nmg cs spoorstr 10:22
10:22 10:26

Let op: bus uit buffer
MAT 1800169 10:26 spoorstr nmg p44 10:30
331 1039 10:30 nmg p44 nmg ald 10:59
331 1058 11:03 nmg ald nmg p44 11:35

MAT 11:35 nmg p44 nmg cs 11:39
Loop/Reis 11:39 nmg cs nmg kant 11:40

Pauze 11:40 11:55
Loop/Reis 11:55 nmg kant nmg cs 11:56

15 1800160 1030 11:56 nmg cs len the 12:18
15 1031 12:28 len the nmg cs 12:50

Loop/Reis 12:50 nmg cs nmg kant 12:51
Pauze 12:51 13:22

Loop/Reis 13:22 nmg kant spoorstr 13:25
MAT 1800153 13:25 spoorstr nmg cs 13:27

85 1040 13:29 nmg cs dru bst 14:12
12 1037 14:16 dru bst nmg cs 14:54
89 1046 14:56 nmg cs nmg ind 15:02

Loop/Reis 15:02 nmg ind nmg gar 15:04
Op/Afstaptijd 15:04 15:06

Ingangsdatum 15-12-2024

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Nijmegen
Dienst V 6055 6:43 - 15:06  8:23

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

V 6055


